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Contact Information

Contact Hours & renewal licenses: Tonja Fuller-White, 317-233-0479, tfullerw@idem.IN.gov

Test/Certification: Rebecca McMonigle, 317-232-8791, rmcmonig@idem.IN.gov
NetDMR: Rose McDaniel, 317-233-2653, rmcdanie@idem.IN.gov

Pretreatment: Natalie Maupin, 317-232-8729, nmaupin@idem.IN.gov

Bypass/Overflows: Rene Repar, 317-232-6770, rrepar@idem.IN.gov

Sewer Ban/Capacity: Kim Rohr, 317-719-1666, krohr@idem.IN.gov
DMRQA: Becky Ruark, 317-691-1909, bruark@idem.IN.gov

Not sure? Bridget Murphy, 317-234-2579, bsmurphy@idem.IN.gov
Mark-Stanifer, 317-232-8431, mstanife@idem.IN.gov
Gary Starks, 317-232-8694, gstarks@idem.IN.gov
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